
CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km
Organizator: Herkules

Data: 2015-09-27

Miejsce: Okonek

Dystans: 5 km

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełn

ospraw

ne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1 KOPYCIŃSKI ŁUKASZ OSIEK NAD NOTECIĄ POLSKA M-2 1 M 1 00:20:02 00:20:04 4:00 15

2 STARSZAK MARCIN 901 OSIEK NAD NOTECIĄ POLSKA M-3 1 M 2 00:20:20 00:20:23 4:04 14.7

3 GUZAL KAMIL 592 BROKĘCINO POLSKA M-2 2 M 3 00:20:49 00:20:51 4:09 14.4

4 KUNCEWICZ ROBERT 125 ZŁOCIENIEC POLSKA M-3 2 M 4 00:20:59 00:21:01 4:11 14.3

5 LIPIŃSKI RAFAŁ 540 LASEK 8 POLSKA M-4 1 M 5 00:22:12 00:22:15 4:26 13.5

6 RYCHTER ANTONINA 529 SZCZECINEK POLSKA K-3 1 K 1 00:23:07 00:23:09 4:37 13

7 KORCZYŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 527 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-2 3 M 6 00:23:32 00:23:34 4:42 12.7

8 LAS MATEUSZ 526 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-2 4 M 7 00:23:53 00:23:57 4:46 12.6

9 ZIÓŁKOWSKI WOJCIECH 527 OKONEK POLSKA M-3 3 M 8 00:24:07 00:24:11 4:49 12.4

10 CUBER WOJCIECH 515 PODGAJE POLSKA M-3 4 M 9 00:24:10 00:24:14 4:50 12.4

11 KASPEROWICZ ZDZISŁAW 531 SŁUPSK POLSKA M-4 2 M 10 00:25:05 00:25:07 5:01 12

12 MĘDEL MARTA 535 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 2 K 2 00:25:08 00:25:14 5:01 11.9

13 KOZŁOWIECKI WALDEK 532 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-6 1 M 11 00:25:44 00:25:47 5:09 11.7

14 FELKOWSKI TOMASZ 121 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-3 5 M 12 00:26:11 00:26:16 5:14 11.5

15 OSIÓW ALEKSANDRA 959 PRZYBRDA POLSKA K-2 1 K 3 00:27:19 00:27:22 5:27 11

16 NITA WIESŁAW 529 PIECEWO POLSKA M-4 3 M 13 00:27:29 00:27:33 5:30 10.9

17 MAZURKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ 111 SZCZECINEK POLSKA M-5 1 M 14 00:28:07 00:28:12 5:37 10.7

18 GAŁAN JOANNA 126 ZŁOCIENIEC POLSKA K-4 1 K 4 00:28:40 00:28:45 5:44 10.5

19 WISNIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 910 CHOJNICE POLSKA M-7 1 M 15 00:29:35 00:29:37 5:55 10.1

20 SYPNIEWSKA DARIA 523 SZCZECINEK POLSKA K-2 2 K 5 00:29:33 00:29:39 5:54 10.1

21 GAWROŃSKI GRZEGORZ 114 STARA ŁUBIANKA POLSKA M-4 4 M 16 00:29:54 00:29:59 5:58 10

22 HIROWICZ AGNIESZKA 534 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 3 K 6 00:29:54 00:30:01 5:59 10

23 DRZAZGA ZBIGNIEW 600 SZCZECINEK POLSKA M-4 5 M 17 00:30:11 00:30:16 6:02 9.9

24 NITA KATARZYNA 530 PIECEWO POLSKA K-4 2 K 7 00:30:19 00:30:22 6:04 9.9

25 CIEŚLIK ANETA 590 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA K-3 4 K 8 00:30:33 00:30:36 6:06 9.8

26 BARCZAK IGA 517 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA K-1 1 K 9 00:30:58 00:31:02 6:11 9.7

27 BARCZAK RAFAŁ 516 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA M-4 6 M 18 00:30:59 00:31:02 6:11 9.7

28 KOWAL NATALIA 118 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-2 3 K 10 00:31:18 00:31:23 6:15 9.6

29 MINDYKOWSKA EWA 519 CHOJNICE POLSKA K-4 3 K 11 00:31:26 00:31:30 6:17 9.5

30 PRĘDKA AGNIESZKA 593 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA K-3 5 K 12 00:32:08 00:32:12 6:25 9.3

31 WINCASZEK MARIA 591 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA K-4 4 K 13 00:32:35 00:32:38 6:31 9.2

32 LIPIŃSKI ANTONI 539 LEBĄDLASY POLSKA M-1 1 M 19 00:33:22 00:33:25 6:40 9

33 STASZEWSKA ANETA 597 TUROWO POLSKA K-4 5 K 14 00:34:25 00:34:29 6:53 8.7

34 KOŁODZIEJCZAK AGNIESZKA 595 TUROWO POLSKA K-3 6 K 15 00:34:25 00:34:29 6:53 8.7

35 PLATA KATARZYNA 120 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 7 K 16 00:34:35 00:34:41 6:55 8.7

36 FELKOWSKA KAROLINA 122 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 8 K 17 00:35:04 00:35:09 7:00 8.6

37 KRÓLIKOWSKA JADWIGA 528 LIPKA POLSKA K-4 6 K 18 00:35:42 00:35:47 7:08 8.4

38 MALĄG-BAIK ANNA 513 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-2 4 K 19 00:36:09 00:36:15 7:13 8.3

39 KOWALCZYK JOANNA 942 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-2 5 K 20 00:37:02 00:37:06 7:24 8.1

40 PRZYBYLSKI WOJCIECH 945 PIŁA POLSKA M-1 2 M 20 00:37:12 00:37:20 7:26 8.1

41 PRZYBYLSKI ANDRZEJ 948 PIŁA POLSKA M-3 6 M 21 00:37:13 00:37:22 7:26 8.1

42 WILKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 116 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 9 K 21 00:37:41 00:37:45 7:32 8

43 LEWANDOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 514 SZYDŁOWO POLSKA K-2 6 K 22 00:39:37 00:39:42 7:55 7.6

44 ŻYLIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 588 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-3 7 M 22 00:41:01 00:41:07 8:12 7.3
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CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, K-1

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 BARCZAK IGA 517 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA K-1 1 K 9 00:30:58 00:31:02 6:11 9.7

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, M-1

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 LIPIŃSKI ANTONI 539 LEBĄDLASY POLSKA M-1 1 M 19 00:33:22 00:33:25 6:40 9

2 PRZYBYLSKI WOJCIECH 945 PIŁA POLSKA M-1 2 M 20 00:37:12 00:37:20 7:26 8.1

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, K-2

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 OSIÓW ALEKSANDRA 959 PRZYBRDA POLSKA K-2 1 K 3 00:27:19 00:27:22 5:27 11

2 SYPNIEWSKA DARIA 523 SZCZECINEK POLSKA K-2 2 K 5 00:29:33 00:29:39 5:54 10.1

3 KOWAL NATALIA 118 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-2 3 K 10 00:31:18 00:31:23 6:15 9.6

4 MALĄG-BAIK ANNA 513 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-2 4 K 19 00:36:09 00:36:15 7:13 8.3

5 KOWALCZYK JOANNA 942 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-2 5 K 20 00:37:02 00:37:06 7:24 8.1

6 LEWANDOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 514 SZYDŁOWO POLSKA K-2 6 K 22 00:39:37 00:39:42 7:55 7.6

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, M-2

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 KOPYCIŃSKI ŁUKASZ OSIEK NAD NOTECIĄ POLSKA M-2 1 M 1 00:20:02 00:20:04 4:00 15

2 GUZAL KAMIL 592 BROKĘCINO POLSKA M-2 2 M 3 00:20:49 00:20:51 4:09 14.4

3 KORCZYŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 527 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-2 3 M 6 00:23:32 00:23:34 4:42 12.7

4 LAS MATEUSZ 526 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-2 4 M 7 00:23:53 00:23:57 4:46 12.6

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, K-3

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 RYCHTER ANTONINA 529 SZCZECINEK POLSKA K-3 1 K 1 00:23:07 00:23:09 4:37 13

2 MĘDEL MARTA 535 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 2 K 2 00:25:08 00:25:14 5:01 11.9

3 HIROWICZ AGNIESZKA 534 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 3 K 6 00:29:54 00:30:01 5:59 10

4 CIEŚLIK ANETA 590 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA K-3 4 K 8 00:30:33 00:30:36 6:06 9.8

5 PRĘDKA AGNIESZKA 593 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA K-3 5 K 12 00:32:08 00:32:12 6:25 9.3

6 KOŁODZIEJCZAK AGNIESZKA 595 TUROWO POLSKA K-3 6 K 15 00:34:25 00:34:29 6:53 8.7

7 PLATA KATARZYNA 120 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 7 K 16 00:34:35 00:34:41 6:55 8.7

8 FELKOWSKA KAROLINA 122 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 8 K 17 00:35:04 00:35:09 7:00 8.6
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CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, K-3 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 WILKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 116 KOSZALIN POLSKA K-3 9 K 21 00:37:41 00:37:45 7:32 8

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, M-3

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 STARSZAK MARCIN 901 OSIEK NAD NOTECIĄ POLSKA M-3 1 M 2 00:20:20 00:20:23 4:04 14.7

2 KUNCEWICZ ROBERT 125 ZŁOCIENIEC POLSKA M-3 2 M 4 00:20:59 00:21:01 4:11 14.3

3 ZIÓŁKOWSKI WOJCIECH 527 OKONEK POLSKA M-3 3 M 8 00:24:07 00:24:11 4:49 12.4

4 CUBER WOJCIECH 515 PODGAJE POLSKA M-3 4 M 9 00:24:10 00:24:14 4:50 12.4

5 FELKOWSKI TOMASZ 121 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-3 5 M 12 00:26:11 00:26:16 5:14 11.5

6 PRZYBYLSKI ANDRZEJ 948 PIŁA POLSKA M-3 6 M 21 00:37:13 00:37:22 7:26 8.1

7 ŻYLIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 588 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-3 7 M 22 00:41:01 00:41:07 8:12 7.3

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, K-4

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 GAŁAN JOANNA 126 ZŁOCIENIEC POLSKA K-4 1 K 4 00:28:40 00:28:45 5:44 10.5

2 NITA KATARZYNA 530 PIECEWO POLSKA K-4 2 K 7 00:30:19 00:30:22 6:04 9.9

3 MINDYKOWSKA EWA 519 CHOJNICE POLSKA K-4 3 K 11 00:31:26 00:31:30 6:17 9.5

4 WINCASZEK MARIA 591 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA K-4 4 K 13 00:32:35 00:32:38 6:31 9.2

5 STASZEWSKA ANETA 597 TUROWO POLSKA K-4 5 K 14 00:34:25 00:34:29 6:53 8.7

6 KRÓLIKOWSKA JADWIGA 528 LIPKA POLSKA K-4 6 K 18 00:35:42 00:35:47 7:08 8.4

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, M-4

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 LIPIŃSKI RAFAŁ 540 LASEK 8 POLSKA M-4 1 M 5 00:22:12 00:22:15 4:26 13.5

2 KASPEROWICZ ZDZISŁAW 531 SŁUPSK POLSKA M-4 2 M 10 00:25:05 00:25:07 5:01 12

3 NITA WIESŁAW 529 PIECEWO POLSKA M-4 3 M 13 00:27:29 00:27:33 5:30 10.9

4 GAWROŃSKI GRZEGORZ 114 STARA ŁUBIANKA POLSKA M-4 4 M 16 00:29:54 00:29:59 5:58 10

5 DRZAZGA ZBIGNIEW 600 SZCZECINEK POLSKA M-4 5 M 17 00:30:11 00:30:16 6:02 9.9

6 BARCZAK RAFAŁ 516 ZŁOTÓW POLSKA M-4 6 M 18 00:30:59 00:31:02 6:11 9.7

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, M-5

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 MAZURKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ 111 SZCZECINEK POLSKA M-5 1 M 14 00:28:07 00:28:12 5:37 10.7
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CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, M-6

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 KOZŁOWIECKI WALDEK 532 KOSZALIN POLSKA M-6 1 M 11 00:25:44 00:25:47 5:09 11.7

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 5km, M-7

M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Osoby

niepełnos

prawne

Netto Brutto min/km km/h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 WISNIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 910 CHOJNICE POLSKA M-7 1 M 15 00:29:35 00:29:37 5:55 10.1
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